
Kungens Kanna & Drottningens Pris
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

24 FEB 2025
City,Country

Stockholm, SWE

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-SWE-09A-2025
Referee 

Konstantin Zasjadko 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 32 ITA  GHISELLI, Edoardo [1]

2 SWE  BERGELIN, Carl-Fredrik

3 110 JPN  YUTO, Keiju

4 81 GBR  ILCHEV, Boyan [10]

5 40 LAT  GUTANS, Gustavs [2]

6 SWE  SILFVERSCHIOLD, Baltzar

7 SWE  BERGMAN, Eric

8 98  ELIAS, Daniel [14]

9 44 SVK  TAHA, Adam [3]

10 539 SWE  HILLSTROM, Gabriel

11 SWE  LUND, Arvid

12 93  VIARSOTSKI, Aliaksandr [11]

13 61  PONOMAREV, Aleksandr [4]

14 207 FIN  JUVONEN, Jimi

15 SWE  ALDELL, Buster

16 94 CZE  BARINA, VACLAV [12]

17 63 SVK  ADAMCA, Martin [5]

18 587 CAN  DANIS, Ryder

19 1193 SWE  LINDGREN, Isak

20 106 GBR  LENDRUM, Max [16]

21 64 SLO  MEOLIC, Erik [6]

22 171 ITA  CARROCCIO, PAOLO

23 281 FIN  KAUHANEN, Arvi

24 74 CRO  BOBETIC, Ivan [9]

25 68  POPOV, Milan [7]

26 110 CZE  JAROŠ, Vojta

27 SWE  MALMGREN, Philip

28 97 ITA  BASILONE, Nicolas Lyam [13]

29 71 HKG  WAN, Kyle [8]

30 180 FIN  DE DAMPIERRE, Arthur

31 SWE  BENALAL, Gustav

32 106 ITA  POSCA, RAZ TY [15]
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# Seeded Players
1 GHISELLI, Edoardo
2 GUTANS, Gustavs
3 TAHA, Adam
4 PONOMAREV, Aleksandr
5 ADAMCA, Martin
6 MEOLIC, Erik
7 POPOV, Milan
8 WAN, Kyle

9 BOBETIC, Ivan
10 ILCHEV, Boyan
11 VIARSOTSKI, Aliaksandr
12 BARINA, VACLAV
13 BASILONE, Nicolas Lyam
14 ELIAS, Daniel
15 POSCA, RAZ TY
16 LENDRUM, Max

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  21 FEB 2025 18:12 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 All in
 Player representatives
 MCLAIN, Isabel (GBR)
 ZHANG, Yanziye (GBR)
 Signature

 Konstantin Zasjadko


